
Ghost Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Garau Elio (07/462) 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Sinacori Mirella (07/465) 2 6 2 3 4 4 4 6 2 3 2 2 4 6 4 2 4 4 4 5

Naretto  Bruno (07/527) 4 8 0 0 4 1 0 0 3 4 4 6 4 12 2 0 0 0 4 8

Gianino Stefano (07/641) 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 8 4 8 4 3 4 2 4 9

Santangelo Vito (07/708) 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blasco Giuseppe (07/640) 2 3 4 1 0 0 4 4 1 1 4 7 4 6 2 2 4 1 2 0

Albino Renato (07/244) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 4

Carta Danilo (07/1774) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lo Presti Roberto (09/119) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Garau Elio 07/462 24 54 2,25

Sinacori Mirella 07/465 32 41 1,28

Naretto  Bruno 07/527 25 39 1,56

Gianino Stefano 07/641 30 37 1,23

Santangelo Vito 07/708 12 29 2,42

Blasco Giuseppe 07/640 27 25 0,93

Albino Renato 07/244 8 7 0,88

Carta Danilo 07/1774 2 3 1,50

Lo Presti Roberto 09/119 0 0 0,00

Rotarius Club

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Melle  Cristian (07/562) 4 6 4 10 4 4 4 4 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 8

Biava Cristian (07/2229) 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 1 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 4 3 0

Pagliero Tomas (07/2230) 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 5 0 0 1 0

Baldi Giovanni Salvatore (07/2241) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 3

Mereu Christian (07/535) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Baralis Fabrizio (07/2236) 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 0 4 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 3

Graziolo Gianluca (07/258) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Melle  Cristian 07/562 40 72 1,80

Biava Cristian 07/2229 33 28 0,85

Pagliero Tomas 07/2230 23 22 0,96

Baldi Giovanni Salvatore 07/2241 20 18 0,90

Mereu Christian 07/535 12 11 0,92

Baralis Fabrizio 07/2236 30 11 0,37

Graziolo Gianluca 07/258 2 0 0,00

I Frecciati Della U.A.O.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Izzo Silvio (07/2099) 4 11 2 2 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 8

Pantone Savino Ezio (07/1565) 2 6 4 2 4 8 4 11 4 6 3 8 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 9

Cusanno Fabio (07/1559) 4 12 4 11 2 3 0 0 1 3 2 3 4 5 2 6 0 0 4 10

Impagliatelli Vincenzo (07/2204) 4 9 4 9 2 3 4 10 2 3 2 6 2 1 4 8 0 0 2 4

Tombolini Giorgio (07/1034) 2 5 2 2 2 0 4 9 2 4 1 0 2 0 2 3 4 5 2 3

Rosso Francesco (07/1404) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 5 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Izzo Silvio 07/2099 38 95 2,50

Pantone Savino Ezio 07/1565 37 79 2,14

Cusanno Fabio 07/1559 23 53 2,30

Impagliatelli Vincenzo 07/2204 26 53 2,04

Tombolini Giorgio 07/1034 23 31 1,35

Rosso Francesco 07/1404 13 26 2,00

Spinga Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giordano Michele (07/1945) 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 4 1 3 4 11 4 10

Mancuso Giuseppe (07/1285) 2 4 4 4 2 6 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 10

Carrera Derek (07/2132) 2 6 4 4 4 10 4 5 2 5 4 7 4 8 4 9 2 4 4 9

Tigano Antonio (07/2120) 4 9 4 6 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 5 3 6 3 6 2 1

Nicoli Andrea (07/2221) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 1 3 2 4

Petraroli Angelo (07/2182) 2 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donato Nadia (07/1287) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giordano Michele 07/1945 37 78 2,11

Mancuso Giuseppe 07/1285 36 69 1,92

Carrera Derek 07/2132 34 67 1,97

Tigano Antonio 07/2120 28 47 1,68

Nicoli Andrea 07/2221 15 25 1,67

Petraroli Angelo 07/2182 8 9 1,12

Donato Nadia 07/1287 2 6 3,00



Gli Intoccabili

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ricciardi Alberto (07/1934) 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 5 4 11 2 5 4 9 4 9 4 4

Nicolò Roberto (07/1935) 4 6 4 8 4 10 2 2 4 7 4 4 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 7

Fieretti Vincenzo (07/1932) 2 0 4 6 4 11 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 3

Cerabona Giuseppe (07/2239) 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 4 4 0

Hosni Hichame (07/2223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0

Rognetta Massimo (07/2189) 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Da Campo Manuele (07/2222) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Ricciardi Giuseppe (07/2180) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rivella Enrico (07/1933) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricciardi Alberto 07/1934 34 68 2,00

Nicolò Roberto 07/1935 32 50 1,56

Fieretti Vincenzo 07/1932 30 44 1,47

Cerabona Giuseppe 07/2239 30 26 0,87

Hosni Hichame 07/2223 12 9 0,75

Rognetta Massimo 07/2189 16 9 0,56

Da Campo Manuele 07/2222 6 5 0,83

Ricciardi Giuseppe 07/2180 0 0 0,00

Rivella Enrico 07/1933 0 0 0,00

Desesperados

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cesarato Flavio (07/409) 4 2 4 10 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 1 4 9 4 7

Labartini Vincenzo (07/2183) 4 1 4 8 4 3 4 9 2 0 4 0 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 6

Cirillo Arnaldo (07/2220) 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 5 4 7

Lotito Natale (07/754) 2 0 4 5 2 2 4 6 4 3 4 3 2 1 4 7 2 1 4 2

Astorino Amedeo (07/382) 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0

Cesarato Maria (07/540) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cesarato Flavio 07/409 40 65 1,62

Labartini Vincenzo 07/2183 38 45 1,18

Cirillo Arnaldo 07/2220 36 44 1,22

Lotito Natale 07/754 32 30 0,94

Astorino Amedeo 07/382 14 10 0,71

Cesarato Maria 07/540 0 0 0,00


